No.
Rated
load
(kg)
Persons
Rated
speed
m/s
(m/min)
Model
Door OP
width
(mm)
Car inside Hoistway Machine
room Machine room and pit reaction loading (kN)
a x b (mm) X x Y (mm) S x T (mm) R1 R2 R3 R4
1 450 6 1.0 (60) VFI-450-CO60
800
1400 x 850 1850 x 1450 2300 x 2300 43 25 81 71
2
550 8
1.0 (60) VFI-550-CO60
1400 x 1030
1850 x 1630 2300 x 2350 46 27 90 78
3 1.5 (90) VFI-550-CO90
1850 x 1680 2400 x 2350 49 29
90 79
4 1.75 (105) VFI-550-CO105 107 93
5
600 9
1.0 (60) VFI-600-CO60
1400 x 1100
1850 x 1700 2300 x 2400 47 28 93 81
6 1.5 (90) VFI-600-CO90
1850 x 1750 2400 x 2400 50 29
93 80
7 1.75 (105) VFI-600-CO105 110 96
8
700 10
1.0 (60) VFI-700-CO60
1400 x 1250
1850 x 1850 2300 x 2500 51 30 105 89
9 1.5 (90) VFI-700-CO90
1850 x 1900 2400 x 2500 54 32
103 89
10 1.75 (105) VFI-700-CO105 122 106
11
750 11
1.0 (60) VFI-750-CO60
1400 x 1350
1850 x 1950 2300 x 2550 52 31 108 94
12 1.5 (90) VFI-750-CO90
1850 x 2000 2400 x 2550 55 32
106 93
13 1.75 (105) VFI-750-CO105 126 110
14
900 13
1.0 (60) VFI-900-CO60
900
1600 x 1350
2050 x 2000 2550 x 2750 57 33 122 102
15 1.5 (90) VFI-900-CO90
2100 x 2050 2650 x 2750 61 36
120 101
16 1.75 (105) VFI-900-CO105 142 120
17
1000 15
1.0 (60) VFI-1000-CO60
1600 x 1500
2050 x 2150 2550 x 2800 59 35 128 106
18 1.5 (90) VFI-1000-CO90
2100 x 2200 2650 x 2800 63 37
125 104
19 1.75 (105) VFI-1000-CO105 148 124
Note: For non-standard requirements, please contact Hitachi.
Minimum dimensions for overhead height and pit depth, and other specifications
No. Rated speed
m/s (m/min)